2022 Racing Season Point Archive
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410 Driver
POS CAR#
1 48

2 8

3 44

4 39M/11
5  5W

6 69K

7 1

8  27/23
9 19

10 39

11 99M
121X

13 67

14 12

15 13

16 17B
17 5

18 55K/1w
19  19R
20  75/5
21 11A/35
22 911w
23 45

DRIVER NAME
Danny Dietrich***
Freddie Rahmer
Dylan Norris*
Anthony Macri***
Lucas Wolfe
Lance Dewease
TJ Stutts

Devon Borden*
Brent Marks***
Chase Dietz**
Kyle Moody
Chad Trout
Justin Whittall
Brent Shearer
Justin Peck*
Steve Buckwalter*
Dylan Cisney
Robbie Kendell
Matt Campbell
Tyler Ross

Austin Bishop
Kyle Reinhardt

Jeff Halligan
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Gary Kauffman

Eichelberger Racing

Gobrecht Motorsports

Don Kreitz Jr.

Jim & Laura Allebach

Stutts Racing
Macri Motorsports

John Trone

Brent Marks Racing

Moody Motorsports

Heffner Racing Enterprises

John Westbrook
Randy Oberlander
Tom Whittall

Tom Buch

Clair & Jan Ritter
Scott Cowman
Barry Shearer
John Stehman
Ron Rutherford
Sam Ross

Parke Bishop

Jeff Halligan
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David Gravel

Gio Scelzi
Sheldon Haudenschild
Brad Sweet*
Aaron Bollinger
Donny Schatz
Alan Krimes
Tyler Reeser

Rick Lafferty

Troy Fraker

Bryn Gohn
Spencer Bayston
Ryan Smith
James McFadden
Brandon Rahmer
Mark Smith
Jacob Allen

Carson Macedo

19/1w/39 Troy Wagaman Jr.
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Rico Abreu
Logan Schuchart
Tyler Courtney
Daryn Pittman
Pat Cannon

Billy Dietrich

Bill Balog
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RQM Enterprise
Big Game Motorsports
KCP Racing

Stenhouse Jr. Marshall
Racing

Kasey Kahne Racing

Tony Stewart / Curb -
Agajanian

Stewart Smith

Rick Lafferty

Troy Fraker

Bryn Gohn

CJB Motorsports

Greg Denochick

Travis Esh

Charlie & Dawn Sorokach
L & M Motorsports

Shark Racing

Jason Johnson Racing
Sam McGhee Motorsports
Roth Motorsports

Rico Abreu

Shark Racing

Robert Hynes

Tyler Courtney

Aaron Long

Brian C. Balog

1145

1120

1115

1100

1070

1060

1055

1000

980

980

970

960

890

885

880

870

860

840

835

750

725

705

680

630

620




ALIMS S ROVE

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

3z

26/10

711

90

O7/49H

26/11/71

21

4

69

9

33

55

11K

9

19

11

66a

98

57

23

98/25

35

1P

29

Dwight Leppo
Brock Zearfoss
Zeb Wise
Buddy Kofoid
Jordan Givler
Bradley Howard
Cory Eliason
Brian Brown
Cap Henry

Tim Glatfelter
Kasey Kahne
Riley Emig
Hunter Schuerenberg
Kraig Kinser
Gordon Senft Il
Chris Windom
Parker Price Miller
Cody Fletcher
Jared Esh

Kyle Larson
Chris Arnold
Tyler Bear
Jason Shultz
Tim Buckwater
Niki Young

Logan McCandless
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Wilbur Bechtel
Dwight Leppo

Brock Zearfoss

Exceleration Motorsports

Rudeen Racing

Greg Plank

Brian Brown

Lane Racing

Tim Glatfelter
Crouch Motorsports
Kasey Kahne Racing
Bernie Stuebgen
Tom & Fran Chiappelli
Beaver Creek Racing
Vermeer Motorsports
Gordon Senft IlI
Hayward Motorsports
Cody Fletcher

Kraig Kinser

Paul Silva

Chris Arnold

Bradley Howard
Sides Motorsports
Ritter Racing

Paul Lotier

Dan Dietrich
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Noah Gass

Bill Rose

John Walp
Greg Plank
Logan Wagner
Robbie Price
Austin Burke
Zach Hampton
Tim Shaffer
Steven Kisamore
Kassidy Kreitz
Landon Myers
Tanner Thorson
Steve Owings
Sye Lynch
Skylar Gee
Chad Kemenah
Anthony Fiore
Mike Wagner
Barry Shearer
Scotty Thiel

Tim Stallings

Sam Hafertepe Jr.

Eddie Lumbar
Todd Allen

Ayrton Gennetten
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Mark & Julie Coldren

Bill McCandless
Noah Gass
Bill Rose

John Walp

John & Pee Wee Zemitis

Tyler Bear

Premier Autoworks Racing

Austin Burke
Zach Hampton
Michael Kisemore
Wise Enterprise
Landon Myers
Sye Lynch

Logan Fenton
Fiore Boys Racing
Bryan Grove

Mike Wagner
Barry Shearer
Rick Lefever
Scotty Thiel

Bob Stallings
Sam Hafertepe Jr.
Eddie Lumbar
Todd Allen
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ALIMS S ROVE

102 9K Kevin Thomas Jr. 50 101 3 Ayrton Gennetten 100
103 7 Scott Bogucki 50 102 9k Snow Racing 50
104 21 Dominic Scelzi 50 103 7 Snow Racing 50
105 17 Jordan Thomas 50 104 5G Heffner Racing Enterprises 50
106 5G Briggs Danner 50 105 55 McKenna Haase 50
107 17 Carson McCarl 50 106 39T John Trone 50
108 55 McKenna Haase 50 107  23m Michael Millard 50
109 39T Cameron Smith 50

110  23m Michael Millard 50

358 Driver Diamond Series

POS CAR# DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS POS CAR# DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS
1 77 Derek Locke*** 1580 1 69K Lance Dewease™™* 2260
2 66H  Doug Hammaker 1370 2 48 Danny Dietrich™ 1900
3 35 Steve Owings* 1330 3 19 Brent Marks™ 1630
4 21R  Tyler Brehm* 1270 4 4 Dylan Norris 1630
5 2 Kody Hartlaub 1220 5 8 Freddie Rahmer 1620
6 70D Frankie Herr* 1175 6  5W  Lucas Wolfe 1570
7 84M  Chad Criswell 1120 7 M TJ Stutts 1525
8  66a  Cody Fletcher 1100 8 39 Chase Dietz 1415
9 28 Matt Findley 1050 9 39M  Anthony Macri* 1400
10 00 Chris Frank 1010 10 13 Justin Peck 1165
1 99 Devon Adams 995 11 55K/1W Robbie Kendell 1115
12 9292 Nash Ely 900 121X Chad Trout 1105
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Scott Fisher
Jayden Wolf
Cameron Smith
Brett Wanner
Steve Wilbur
Zach Newlin
Wyatt Hinkle
Justin Foster
Kyle Denmyer
Kyle Keen
Tyler Templin
Dave Hollar
Jordon Strickler
Nat Tuckey
Brett Strickler
Tim Stallings
Travis Scott
Andrew Hake
Jay Galloway
Jake Galloway
Denny Gross
Shane Yost
Zachary Cool
Matt Campbell
Hayden Miller
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Devon Borden
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Kyle Reinhardt
Gio Scelzi

Tyler Courtney
Steve Buckwalter
Brent Shearer
Bill Balog

Justin Whittall

Zeb Wise

Troy Wagaman Jr.

Ryan Smith
Matt Campbell
Jeff Halligan
Austin Bishop
Bryn Gohn
Tyler Reeser
Cap Henry
Brian Brown

Rico Abreu

Hunter Schuerenberg

Chris Windom
Rick Lafferty
Tyler Ross
Troy Fraker
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Cody Phillips
Dylan Norris
Jacob Balliet
Tyler Ulrich
Gregg Foster
Steven Kisamore
Adin Daniels
Jake Eldreth
Tyler Rutherford
Preston Lattomus

Logan Rumsey

George Streaker Jr.

Kyle Ganoe
Kyle Rohrbaugh
Nyle Berkes
Chase Gutshall
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Buddy Kofoid
Cory Eliason
Parker Price Miller
Riley Emig
Daryn Pittman
Brandon Rahmer
Logan Wagner
Tim Buckwalter
Alan Krimes
Chris Arnold
Tyler Bear
Tanner Thorson
Niki Young
Mark Smith
Sye Lynch
Chad Kemenah
Gordan Senft 1l
Jason Shultz
Zach Hampton
Tim Shaffer
Mike Wagner
Barry Shearer
Eddie Lumbar
Jared Esh
Kasey Kahne
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John Walp
Billy Dietrich
Briggs Danner
Tim Glatfelter
Dominic Scelzi
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